
Jan 6 Sat USDrift Jul 4 Thur
Jan 7 Sun Jul 5 Fri Take It Off The Streets

Jul 6 Sat Cruise-In + Test & Tune
Jan 13 Sat Jul 7 Sun Virginia Motor Sport Club
Jan 14 Sun

Jul 11 Thur
Jan 20 Sat NASA Autocross Jul 12 Fri Night of Fire: Pre-Party
Jan 21 Sun Jul 13 Sat Night of Fire + PDRA ProStars

Jul 14 Sun
Jan 27 Sat Daily Driver Winter Series
Jan 28 Sun Jul 18 Thur Triple Threat Bracket Series: Mega Bucks

Jul 19 Fri Triple Threat Bracket Series: Mega Bucks
Feb 3 Sat USDrift Jul 20 Sat Triple Threat Bracket Series: Mega Bucks
Feb 4 Sun USDrift Jul 21 Sun Triple Threat Bracket Series: Mega Bucks

Feb 10 Sat Daily Driver Winter Series Jul 25 Thur
Feb 11 Sun Jul 26 Fri Test & Tune

Jul 27 Sat ET Bracket Series
Feb 17 Sat NASA Autocross Jul 28 Sun ET Bracket Series
Feb 18 Sun

Aug 1 Thur
Feb 24 Sat Frostbite, Vol. 4 | Car, Truck & Bike Show  |  RCHRA Aug 2 Fri
Feb 25 Sun Aug 3 Sat Dirtplex Nationals

Aug 4 Sun Virginia Motor Sport Club
Mar 1 Fri
Mar 2 Sat USDrift Aug 8 Thur
Mar 3 Sun Aug 9 Fri Test & Tune

Aug 10 Sat ET Bracket Series
Mar 8 Fri Aug 11 Sun ET Bracket Series
Mar 9 Sat Test & Tune
Mar 10 Sun Test & Tune Aug 15 Thur

Aug 16 Fri East Coast Chevy Show | Chevy vs. The World
Mar 15 Fri ET Bracket Series: Warm-Up Test Session Aug 17 Sat East Coast Chevy Show | Chevy vs. The World + SOTS
Mar 16 Sat ET Bracket Series Aug 18 Sun
Mar 17 Sun ET Bracket Series

Aug 22 Thur
Mar 22 Fri Aug 23 Fri XDA Bike Bash
Mar 23 Sat 2nd Annual L&L Transmission Spring 200 Aug 24 Sat XDA Bike Bash
Mar 24 Sun 2nd Annual L&L Transmission Spring 200 Aug 25 Sun XDA Bike Bash

Mar 29 Fri Take It Off The Streets Aug 29 Thur
Mar 30 Sat Easter Bash Mud Bog Aug 30 Fri Old Dominion Duels
Mar 31 Sun Closed for Easter Aug 31 Sat Old Dominion Duels

Sep 1 Sun Old Dominion Duels
Apr 5 Fri
Apr 6 Sat Sep 5 Thur
Apr 7 Sun Virginia Motor Sport Club Sep 6 Fri Test & Tune

Sep 7 Sat Closed
Apr 12 Fri Test & Tune Sep 8 Sun Virginia Motor Sport Club
Apr 13 Sat ET Bracket Series
Apr 14 Sun ET Bracket Series Sep 12 Thur Shakedown Nationals XXII

Sep 13 Fri Shakedown Nationals XXII
Apr 18 Thur PDRA Mid-Atlantic Showdown Sep 14 Sat Shakedown Nationals XXII
Apr 19 Fri PDRA Mid-Atlantic Showdown Sep 15 Sun
Apr 20 Sat PDRA Mid-Atlantic Showdown
Apr 21 Sun Sep 19 Thur

Sep 20 Fri Test & Tune
Apr 25 Thur Sep 21 Sat ET Bracket Series
Apr 26 Fri TBA Sep 22 Sun ET Bracket Series
Apr 27 Sat TBA
Apr 28 Sun Sep 26 Thur NHRA Lucas Oil Drag Racing Series

Sep 27 Fri NHRA Lucas Oil Drag Racing Series
May 2 Thur Triple Threat Bracket Series Sep 28 Sat NHRA Lucas Oil Drag Racing Series
May 3 Fri Triple Threat Bracket Series Sep 29 Sun NHRA Lucas Oil Drag Racing Series
May 4 Sat Triple Threat Bracket Series
May 5 Sun Triple Threat Bracket Series Oct 3 Thur

Oct 4 Fri TBA
May 9 Thur Take It Off The Streets Oct 5 Sat TBA  |  Rugged Maniac
May 10 Fri Test & Tune Oct 6 Sun TBA
May 11 Sat ET Bracket Series
May 12 Sun Virginia Motor Sport Club Oct 10 Thur Triple Threat Bracket Series

Oct 11 Fri Triple Threat Bracket Series
May 16 Thur Oct 12 Sat Triple Threat Bracket Series
May 17 Fri XDA Summer Nationals Oct 13 Sun Triple Threat Bracket Series
May 18 Sat XDA Summer Nationals
May 19 Sun XDA Summer Nationals Oct 17 Thur PDRA Brian Olson Memorial World Finals

Oct 18 Fri PDRA Brian Olson Memorial World Finals
May 23 Thur Oct 19 Sat PDRA Brian Olson Memorial World Finals
May 24 Fri TBA Oct 20 Sun PDRA Brian Olson Memorial World Finals
May 25 Sat TBA
May 26 Sun TBA Oct 25 Fri Take It Off The Streets

Oct 26 Sat TBA
May 30 Thur Oct 27 Sun Virginia Motor Sport Club
May 31 Fri Take It Off The Streets
Jun 1 Sat Cruise-In + Test & Tune Nov 1 Fri
Jun 2 Sun Virginia Motor Sport Club Nov 2 Sat Test & Tune

Nov 3 Sun
Jun 6 Thur
Jun 7 Fri Test & Tune Nov 8 Fri
Jun 8 Sat ET Bracket Series Nov 9 Sat 3rd Annual L&L Transmission Fall 150
Jun 9 Sun ET Bracket Series Nov 10 Sun 3rd Annual L&L Transmission Fall 150

Jun 13 Thur Nov 15 Fri
Jun 14 Fri Nov 16 Sat Test & Tune
Jun 15 Sat Nov 17 Sun Virginia Motor Sport Club
Jun 16 Sun

Nov 22 Fri
Jun 20 Thur Nov 23 Sat Take It Off The Streets
Jun 21 Fri Virginia NHRA Nationals Nov 24 Sun
Jun 22 Sat Virginia NHRA Nationals
Jun 23 Sun Virginia NHRA Nationals Nov 29 Fri Turkey Trots - Twin 10s

Nov 30 Sat Turkey Trots - Twin 10s
Jun 27 Thur Nov 31 Sun
Jun 28 Fri TBA
Jun 29 Sat TBA Dec 7 Sat
Jun 30 Sun TBA Dec 14 Sat

2024 SCHEDULE

Virginia Motorsports Park   |   8018 Boydton Plank Road   |   North Dinwiddie, VA 23803

Office: 804.862.3174                          www.RACEVMP.com


